ISA National Gymnastics Championships 2017
Group Sequence Results

Under 11 Girls

Position

1

Under 9 Girls

Position

1

10 February 2017

School
Adcote

Lady Barn House

Henriette Le Forestier

The Grove

School

Adcote

Lady Barn House

The Grove

Total Score

35.80

30.75

27.35

25.45

Total Score

30.35

29.15

25.70
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