ISA National Gymnastics Championships 2017 Group Sequence Results

Under 11 Girls		
Position	School	Total Score
1	Adcote	35.80
2	Lady Barn House	30.75
3	Henriette Le Forestier	27.35
4	The Grove	25.45
Under 9 Girls		
Position	School	Total Score
1	Adcote	30.35
2	Lady Barn House	29.15
3	The Grove	25.70

10 February 2017 Page 1 of 1